Offer Offer
1
  Low and medium voltage - Insulators
General characteristics
Defi nitions
This range of insulators and partition bushings provides for connecting and supporting low- and
medium-voltage electrical equipment.
- Their purpose is to provide electrical and mechanical insulation for equipment or conductors subject to

FH50N 12 M45 M25
FH50N 12 M45 M35
FH60N 14 F F
FH60N 14 F M25
FH60N 14 M40 F
FH60N 14 M50 F
FH60N 14 M40 M25
FH60N 14 M50 M25
H Ø L1 L2   E           P/N according to     Weight Kg
      NF F 61-061
15 4 5  5 Ø18      15.300.1.F4/5.F4/5      0,008
15 4 7 5 Ø18      15.300.1.M4/7.F4/5      0,009
15 5 10 10 Ø18      15.300.1.M5/10.M5/10          0,012
15 5 15 15 Ø18      15.300.1.M5/15.M5/15          0,013
26 6 9 9 Ø26      26.750.1.F6/9.F6/9      0,030
26 6 9 20 Ø26      26.750.1.F6/9.M6/20             0,035
26 6 15 9 Ø26      26.750.1.M6/15.F6/9             0,034
26 6 20 9 Ø26      26.750.1.M6/20.F6/9             0,035
26 6 15 15 Ø26      26.750.1.M6/15.M6/15          0,038
26 6 20 15 Ø26      26.750.1.M6/20.M6/15          0,039
26 6 20 20 Ø26      26.750.1.M6/20.M6/20          0,040
26 6 25 25 Ø26      26.750.1.M6/25.M6/25          0,040
26 6 25 15 Ø26      26.750.1.M6/25.M6/15          0,039
26 6 16 8 Ø26      26.750.1.M6/16.M6/8            0,036
35 8 12 12 Ø41      35.1000.1.F8/12.F8/12          0,092
35 8 12 20 Ø41      35.1000.1.F8/12.M8/20         0,092
35 8 12 25 Ø41      35.1000.1.F8/12.M8/25         0,105
35 8 15 12 Ø41      35.1000.1.M8/15.F8/12         0,102
35 8 20 12 Ø41      35.1000.1.M8/20.F8/12         0,104
35 8 20 20 Ø41      35.1000.1.M8/20.F8/20         0,115
35 8 25 12 Ø41      35.1000.1.M8/25.F8/12         0,105
35 8 25 25 Ø41      35.1000.1.M8/25.M8/25        0,118
35 8 30 12 Ø41      35.1000.1.M8/30.F8/12         0,107
35 10 12 12 Ø41      35.1000.1.F10/12.F10/12      0,087
35 10 12 15 Ø41      35.1000.1.F10/12.M10/15     0,102
35 10 12 20 Ø41      35.1000.1.F10/12.M10/20     0,104
35 10  12 25  Ø41      35.1000.1.F10/12.M10/25     0,107
35 10 12 35 Ø41      35.1000.1.F10/12.M10/35     0,111
35 10 30 12 Ø41      35.1000.1.M10/30.F10/12     0,109
35 10 35 12 Ø41      35.1000.1.M10/35.F10/12     0,111
35 10 30 20 Ø41      35.1000.1.M10/30.M10/20    0,126
35 10 30 15 Ø41      35.1000.1.M10/30.M10/15    0,127
35 10 35 35 Ø41      35.1000.1.M10/35.M10/35    0,136
35 10 35 20 Ø41      35.1000.1.M10/35.M10/20    0,129
35 10 20 30 Ø41      35.1000.1.M10/20.M10/35    0,126
50 10 17 17 Ø50      50.1500.1.F10/17.F10/17      0,206
50 10 17 20 Ø50      50.1500.1.F10/17.M10/20     0,228
50 10 17 25 Ø50      50.1500.1.F10/17.M10/25     0,228
50 10 20 17 Ø50      50.1500.1.M10/20.F10/17     0,228
50 10 35 17 Ø50      50.1500.1.M10/35.F10/17     0,236
50 10 40 17 Ø50      50.1500.1.M10/40.F10/17     0,239
50 10 25 25 Ø50      50.1500.1.M10/25.M10/25    0,247
50 10 35 25 Ø50      50.1500.1.M10/35.M10/25    0,260
50 10 35 35 Ø50      50.1500.1.M10/35.M10/35    0,272
50  12 17 17 Ø50      50.1500.1.F12/17.F12/17      0,200
50 12 17 20 Ø50      50.1500.1.F12/17.M12/20     0,230
50 12 17 25 Ø50      50.1500.1.F12/17.M12/25     0,233
50 12 17 45 Ø50      50.1500.1.F12/17.M12/45     0,245
50 12 25 17 Ø50      50.1500.1.M12/25.F12/17     0,233
50 12 35 17 Ø50      50.1500.1.M12/35.F12/17     0,233
50 12 40 17 Ø50      50.1500.1.M12/40.F12/17     0,239
50 12 45 17 Ø50      50.1500.1.M12/45.F12/17     0,245
50 12 25 35 Ø50      50.1500.1.M12/25.M12/35    0,272
50 12 35 25 Ø50      50.1500.1.M12/35.M12/25    0,272
50  12 45 15 Ø50      50.1500.1.M12/45.M12/15    0,273
50 12 45 25 Ø50      50.1500.1.M12/45.M12/25    0,279
50 12 45 35 Ø50      50.1500.1.M12/45.M12/35    0,282
60 14 21 21 Ø60      60.1500.1.F14/21.F14/21      0,346
60 14 21 25 Ø60      60.1500.1.F14/21.M14/25     0,398
60 14 40 21 Ø60      60.1500.1.M14/40.F14/21     0,412
60 14 50 21 Ø60      60.1500.1.M14/50.F14/21     0,422
60 14 40 25 Ø60      60.1500.1.M14/40.M14/25    0,464
60 14 50 25 Ø60      60.1500.1.M14/50.M14/25    0,474
H
L2
Ø E
L1